

WILLIAMS COUNTY OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

Item 00300

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

Project #2-2022
 BRUCE DRIVE Road Improvements
 Williams County, Ohio

Williams County Engineer's Office
 12853 County Road G
 Bryan, Ohio 43506
 419-636-2454
 Fax 419-636-9837
 Todd J. Roth, P.E., P.S.
 email: toth@wmscoengineer.com
 Bid Opening: March 14, 2022

BRYAN EXCAVATING
 BRYAN, OHIO

MTW Asphalt Edon,
 Ohio

Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Name	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Price														
ROADWAY																			
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	LUMP	1.0	\$0.00	400.00	\$400.00	1,400.00	\$1,400.00										
2	203	EXCAVATION	CU YD	117.0	\$0.00	28.00	\$3,276.00	26.50	\$3,100.50										
3	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SQ YD	348.0	\$0.00	6.00	\$2,088.00	1.80	\$666.80										
4	254	BUTT JOINT	EACH	1.0	\$0.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	300.00	\$300.00										
5	304	12" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	134.0	\$0.00	75.00	\$10,050.00	130.00	\$17,420.00										
6	411	AGGREGATE BERM	CU YD	28.0	\$0.00	100.00	\$2,800.00	55.00	\$1,540.00										
7	452	6" CONCRETE DRIVE REPAIR	SQ YD	36.0	\$0.00	115.00	\$4,140.00	42.50	\$1,530.00										
PAVEMENT																			
8	5523	1 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE TYPE(144)	CU YD	68.0	\$0.00	260.00	\$19,720.00	235.00	\$15,980.00										
9	402	TACK COAT	GALLON	155.0	\$0.00	3.50	\$545.50	2.40	\$372.00										
10	441	1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SCRAPOR COURSE TYPE(44)	CU YD	20.0	\$0.00	300.00	\$6,000.00	235.00	\$4,700.00										
11	441	2" ASPHALT Concrete Intermediate COURSE TYPE(44)	CU YD	21.0	\$0.00	300.00	\$5,300.00	235.00	\$4,950.00										
EROSION CONTROL																			
12	SPEC	PERMITTER FITTER FABRIC FENCE	FT	280	\$0.00	2.00	\$560.00	5.18	\$1,450.40										
13	SPEC	DAVID BAG	EACH	5	\$0.00	150.00	\$600.00	50.00	\$250.00										
14	699	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SQ YD	524	\$0.00	3.50	\$1,834.00	7.25	\$3,799.00										
MISCELLANEOUS																			
15	SPEC	DITCH GRADING	FT	472	\$0.00	6.00	\$3,776.00	9.50	\$4,494.00										
16	611	LOWERING OF YARD DRAINAGE INLET	EACH	1	\$0.00	260.00	\$260.00	500.00	\$500.00										
17	614	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP	1	\$0.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00	700.00	\$700.00										
18	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$0.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00	800.00	\$800.00										
19	SPEC	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND	LUMP	1	\$0.00	950.00	\$950.00	1,800.00	\$1,800.00										
Sub-Total																			
TOTAL ESTIMATE WITH CONTINGENCIES BASE BID																			
										TOTAL BASE BID									
											\$67,196.50								
												\$65,617.70							